www.DAEinstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
SGB Series
Lighting Control Smart Green Box
DAE's lighting control Smart Green Box (SGB Box) is one of the world's easiest
to use lighting control system; it is unparalleled in its convenience and ease of
use during installation, configuration, testing and maintenance.
Each SGB Box only need a simple two wire communication cable to connect to
each other, making it very easy to interconnect, versatile to reconfigure and

8-circuit lighting control package
16-circuit lighting control package
Smart Green Box Details & Ordering Code
DetailsOrdering Code
 LT2504 x 1, LR02 x 4, Power supply x 1SGB1000-4C
 LT2508 x 1, LR02 x 8, Power supply x 1SGB1000-8C
SGB1000-16C LT2508 x 2, LR02 x 16, Power supply x 1
4-circuit lighting control package with 4 switch/sensor interface
8-circuit lighting control package with 8 switch/sensor interface
4-circuit dimming control package with 4 switch/sensor interface
 LT2544 x 1, LR02 x 4, Power supply x 1SGB1500-4C4D
 LT2544 x 2, LR02 x 8, Power supply x 1SGB1500-8C8D
SGB2000-4A4D LT4544 x 1, Power supply x 1
Touch Panel
Ordering Code
4.3” touch panel, support schedule controlACS40